NOW AVAILABLE!

DORMAN, wiEA\/Y DLUTY
!Mﬁlh Aftermarket ABS SENSORS

HD EXCLUSIVE  cowms)
ABS SENSORS v (

Generates an electrical signal proportional to
the wheel speed used by the ABS control unit
to prevent brakes from locking during vehicle E
braking. !

¢ Matches OE fit, form & function DORMAN #: 970-5001
- F FITS: Haldex, Midland, Hino,
¢ Extensive coverage for both domestic and Meritor, Wabco
imporEafPlicaERy SENSOR TYPE: Right Angle

ABS Bracket ABS Harness ABS Sensor

Dorman #: 924-5209

Fits: Ford 2012-04, Freightliner Dorman #:  970-5003
2005-96, IC 200805, Fits: Meritor, Rockwell, Wabco,
IC Corporation 201002, Dorman #: 970-5101 Hino, Ford
International 2003-99 Fits:  Meritor, Rockwell, Wabco Sensor Type: Right Angle

() FAST / EASY LOOK UP TOOLS:
DORMAN’S ABS SENSOR SELECTION WEB TOOL & POSTER

Find the right ABS sensor in 3 easy clicks! Select the following:
e Sensor Style

¢ Sensor Length

¢ Connector Type

HD74476-ABSSensors
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NOW AVAILABLE!

TORMAN’ E‘.‘;g”l”jé{}v PUTY

ABS SENSORS CBVEFIINgs"a/. M§TI§JHL§R TRUCKS
@) EXCLUSIVE

Generates an electrical signal proportional to
the wheel speed used by the ABS control unit
to prevent brakes from locking during vehicle

braking ]a
* Matches OE fit, form & function gb!
 Extensive coverage for both doemstic and DORMAN #:  970-5001
FITS: Freightliner; Mack;

import application : :
Navistar; Sterling; Volvo

SENSOR TYPE: Right Angle

ABS Brackets - ABS Harnesses - ABS Sensors -

Dorman #: 970-5003

Fits: Ford Motor C :
Dorman #: 924-5209 Dorman #: 970-5101 > Froightliner: Hino: Mack:

Fits:  Ford Motor Company; Fits:  Freightliner; Mack; Navistar; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Freightliner; Navistar Sterling; Volvo Sensor Type: Right Angle

() FAST / EASY LOOK UP TOOLS:
DORMAN’S ABS SENSOR SELECTION WEB TOOL & POSTER

Find the right ABS sensor in 3 easy clicks! Select the following:
e Sensor Style

e Sensor Length
e Connector Type

HD74476-ABSSensors

®
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ABS BRACKETS

PART #
924-5209
970-5600

970-5124
970-5129
970-5132
970-5103
970-5128
970-5121

MAKES

NOW AVAILABLE!

Growing the
HNEAVYY DUTY!

Aftermarket

Ford Motor Company; Freightliner; Navistar
Ford Motor Company; Freightliner; General Motors; Hino; Mack; Navistar;

Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Freightliner; Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Freightliner; Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Freightliner; Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Freightliner; Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo

Mack; Navistar; Volvo

ABS HARNESSES
P, AKE SENSOR END A SENSOR END D LENGTH (IN.)

970-5101

970-5106

970-5119

970-5131

970-5125

Freightliner; Mack;
Navistar; Sterling;
Volvo

Freightliner; Mack;
Navistar; Sterling;
Volvo

Freightliner; Mack;
Navistar; Sterling;
Volvo

Freightliner; Mack;
Navistar; Volvo
Freightliner; Mack;

Round, Right
Angle, Female

Round, Straight,
Female

Round, Right
Angle, Female

Round, Straight,
Female

Round, Straight,

Round, Straight, 120"

Male

Round, Straight,
Male

Round, Straight,
Male

Round, Straight,
Male

Round, Straight,

Navistar; Sterling; Female Male

Volvo

Freightliner; Mack;
Navistar; Volvo Female Male

Ford Motor Splice Round, Straight,
Company; Male
Freightliner; Mack;

Navistar; Paccar;

Sterling; Volvo

970-5133 Round, Straight, Round, Straight,

970-5127

ABS SENSORS
PART # MAKE

970-5001 Freightliner; Hino; Mack; Navistar;
Paccar; Sterling; Volvo

Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Hino; Mack; Navistar; Sterling;
Volvo

SENSOR TYPE
Right Angle

LENGTH (IN)
79°
970-5003

Right Angle 67"

970-5002 Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo; Workhorse
Freightliner; General Motors; Mack;
Navistar; Sterling; Volvo

Various Trailers

Straight
970-5006 Right Angle
970-5601 Straight

970-5008
970-5023

Right Angle

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Paccar; Sterling; Volvo

General Motors

Straight

970-5007
970-5005

Right Angle

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

General Motors

Straight

970-5603
970-5602

Straight

General Motors Right Angle

HD74476-ABSSensors
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ABS SENSORS

ABS SENSORS

PART #
970-5102

970-5004

970-5109

970-5107

970-5100
970-5010

970-5110

970-5104

970-5108

970-5117

970-5116

970-5115

970-5011

970-5130

970-5118

970-5012

970-5113
970-5120

970-5136

970-5135

970-5013
970-5134
970-5015
970-5014
970-5126

970-5123
970-5016

MAKE

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling

Various Trailers

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Paccar; Sterling; Volvo

Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo
Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Paccar; Sterling;
Volvo

Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo

SENSOR TYPE
Right Angle

Right Angle
Right Angle
Straight

Right Angle
Right Angle

Straight

Right Angle
Right Angle
Right Angle

Right Angle

Right Angle

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Paccar; Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Paccar; Sterling; Volvo

Various Trailers

Straight
Right Angle
Straight
Straight

Straight
Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Mack; Sterling; Volvo;
Ford Motor Company

Freightliner; Mack; Navistar;
Sterling; Volvo

Freightliner; Navistar

Straight
Straight
Right Angle

Right Angle

Freightliner; Mack; Sterling; Volvo Straight

General Motors; Isuzu Straight (with flange)

Freightliner; Navistar Right Angle

Ford Motor Company; Freightliner;
Mack; Navistar; Sterling; Volvo

Various Trailers

Right Angle

Right Angle

Workhorse Right Angle

www.DormanHDSolutions.com

LENGTH (IN)
20"

59"
15"
78"

24"
76"

43"
63"
43"
63"

43"

78"
79"
98"
81"
66"

17"
63"

20"
66"

79"
79"
14"
67"
50"

3g"
39"




